Qry

137 Seventh Ave S, NY, NY 10014
T:212.242.5111
dominiqueanselkitchen.com

Please mark the Quantity next to each item

ITEMS THAT ARE FINISHED, ASSEMBLED, OR BAKED
TO ORDER (PLEASE GIVE US A FEW MINUTES

Breakfast & Viennoiserie

Brown Sugar DKA (“Dominique’s Kouign Amann”)
Croissant
Pain au Chocolat 2.0 (with Valrhona dark chocolate,
orange butter and Maldon sea salt)
Marcona Almond Lavender Croissant
Prosciutto & Boursin Croissant
Garlic Bread Croissant

(served warm with Rosemary Olive Oil)
Blueberry Laminated Brioche (filled fresh)
COLD Pear Yogurt and HOT Toasted Granola Bowl
The EGG-clipse

Squid Ink Brioche, Creamy Mashed Potatoes,

Mushroom Béchamel, and Two Confit Egg Yolks

Desserts (Best Served A La Minute)

Made-to-Order Chocolate Mousse
1:1 Lemon Yuzu Butter Tart

(emulsified with a milk shake maker)
Mini Matcha Beignets (6pcs)
Warm Sticky Toffee Pudding with Créme Fraiche
Extra Fluff Mille Feuille
Guinness Baba au Rhum

Guinness Beer-soaked Brioche with Malt Cream
Raspberry Passion Fruit Pavlova with Fresh-cut Mint
Chocolate Sea Salt Madeleines (10pc or 20pc)

Desserts (Best Served After Some Time)
48-Hour Tea-ramisu

Black Tea and Honey-soaked Cake with Mascarpone

West Village Chocolate Caramel Cake
Classic Paris Brest
Made with Hazelnut Mousseline
Coffee Caramel Pull Apart Eclair
Honeycomb Baked Rhubarb and Apple Tart
Fraisier (The French-style Strawberry Shortcake),
Kirsch-soaked Almond Sponge, Pistachio
Mousseline, Strawberries
Savory Fare
Available from 11am to 7pm
Spring Vegetable en Papillote with Farro
Spring Onions, Leeks, Purple Potatoes, Carrots,
Wilted Lemon, Soft Egg, and Farro with Creme
Fraiche (served warm)
Chorizo Corn Succotash Toast
With Cojita Cheese and a Fresh Lime Wedge
(served warm)
Sumac Chicken Salad Toast
With a parsley Tabbouleh salad on top
XL Croque Monsieur
Chef’s favorite (served warm)
Edamame Avocado Toast
With Fresh Ricotta, Mint, and Poppy Seed Brioche
Cookies & Etc
Cannelé de Bordeaux
Sage-smoked Moist Brownie
Chocolate Chip Cookies
Dark Chocolate Flourless Cookies
Oatmeal, Walnut, and Cranberry Cookies
Gingersnap Cookies
Peanut Butter Cookie
Macarons (assorted flavors)
Whole Vanilla Bean Ice Cream

NAME:

5.25
3.00
5.50

4.25
7.00
4.00

3.75
6.00
7.50

6.50
7.00

5.50
6.50
7.75
6.75

6.50
4.50/
6.75

6.50

7.50
6.75

6.00
6.50
7.50

10.50

10.75

10.75
11.00

8.50

3.00
4.00
3.25
3.50
3.25
3.00
3.50
2.50
7.00



