

137 Seventh Ave S, NY, NY 10014 T: 212.242.5111 dominiqueanselkitchen.com

<u>Please mark the Quantity next to each item</u>

ITEMS THAT ARE FINISHED, ASSEMBLED, OR BAKED TO ORDER (PLEASE GIVE US A FEW MINUTES

QTY	Breakfast & Viennoiserie	
	Brown Sugar DKA ("Dominique's Kouign Amann")	5.25
	Croissant	3.00
	Pain au Chocolat 2.0 (with Valrhona dark chocolate,	5.50
	orange butter and Maldon sea salt)	
	Marcona Almond Lavender Croissant	4.25
	Prosciutto & Boursin Croissant	7.00
	Garlic Bread Croissant	4.00
	(served warm with Rosemary Olive Oil)	
	Blueberry Laminated Brioche (filled fresh)	3.75
	COLD Pear Yogurt and HOT Toasted Granola Bowl	6.00
	The EGG-clipse	7.50
	Squid Ink Brioche, Creamy Mashed Potatoes,	
	Mushroom Béchamel, and Two Confit Egg Yolks	
	Desserts (Best Served À La Minute)	
	Made-to-Order Chocolate Mousse	6.50
	1:1 Lemon Yuzu Butter Tart	7.00
	(emulsified with a milk shake maker)	
	Mini Matcha Beignets (6pcs)	5.50
	Warm Sticky Toffee Pudding with Crème Fraîche	6.50
	Extra Fluff Mille Feuille	7.75
	Guinness Baba au Rhum	6.75
	Guinness Beer-soaked Brioche with Malt Cream	C 50
	Raspberry Passion Fruit Pavlova with Fresh-cut Mint	6.50
	Chocolate Sea Salt Madeleines (10pc or 20pc)	4.50/
	December (Book Company Aftern Company Times)	6.75
	Desserts (Best Served After Some Time) 48-Hour Tea-ramisu	6.50
		6.50
	Black Tea and Honey-soaked Cake with Mascarpone West Village Chocolate Caramel Cake	7.50
	Classic Paris Brest	6.75
	Made with Hazelnut Mousseline	0.73
	Coffee Caramel Pull Apart Éclair	6.00
	Honeycomb Baked Rhubarb and Apple Tart	6.50
	Fraisier (The French-style Strawberry Shortcake),	7.50
	Kirsch-soaked Almond Sponge, Pistachio	7.50
	Mousseline, Strawberries	
	Savory Fare	
	Available from 11am to 7pm	
	Spring Vegetable en Papillote with Farro	10.50
	Spring Onions, Leeks, Purple Potatoes, Carrots,	
	Wilted Lemon, Soft Egg, and Farro with Crème	
	Fraîche (served warm)	
	Chorizo Corn Succotash Toast	10.75
	With Cojita Cheese and a Fresh Lime Wedge	
	(served warm)	
	Sumac Chicken Salad Toast	10.75
	With a parsley Tabbouleh salad on top	
	XL Croque Monsieur	11.00
	Chef's favorite (served warm)	
	Edamame Avocado Toast	8.50
	With Fresh Ricotta, Mint, and Poppy Seed Brioche	
	Cookies & Etc	2.00
	Cannelé de Bordeaux	3.00
	Sage-smoked Moist Brownie	4.00
	Chocolate Chip Cookies	3.25
	Dark Chocolate Flourless Cookies	3.50
	Oatmeal, Walnut, and Cranberry Cookies	3.25
	Gingersnap Cookies	3.00
	Peanut Butter Cookie	3.50
	Macarons (assorted flavors)	2.50
1	Whole Vanilla Bean Ice Cream	7.00

NAME:	